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CEJAM

DEMONSTRATIVO DE VALORES PAGOS A FORNECEDORES E PRESTADORES DE

SERVICOS TERMO DE COLABORACAO N° 010/2021

Referéncia: Dezembro/ 2024

CNPJ/CPF

RAZAO SOCIAL/NOME

DATA DE

11.020.295/0001-84
51.287.229/0001-90
31.888.692/0001-80
43.658.410/0001-37
00.657.861/0001-47
08.651.657/0001-20
26.112.437/0001-00
26.112.437/0001-00
04.491.880/0001-05
01.795.157/0001-13
02.724.368/0001-28
02.724.368/0001-28
10.489.713/0001-14
10.489.713/0001-14
00.665.448/0001-24
00.886.257/0005-16
04.451.526/0001-49
08.654.123/0001-58
08.654.123/0001-58
00.000.000/0472-36
19.349.009/0001-30
61.065.819/0001-21
73.297.509/0001-11
04.069.709/0001-02
04.821.115/0001-06
15.278.950/0001-50
15.278.950/0001-50
30.217.659/0001-65
09.442.885/0001-53
09.442.885/0001-53
10.242.721/0001-61
17.467.515/0033-86
32.313.421/0001-69
32.313.421/0001-69
46.563.938/0001-10
48.442.981/0001-53
04.528.629/0001-60
04.528.629/0001-60

11.020.295 JULIO CESAR DE FREITAS SOARES

51.287.229 PERICLES PEGADO CORTEZ

A.L.R. PEREIRA COMERCIO ATACADISTA DE MAQUINAS E PECAS

ABITTO ENGENHARIA LTDA

ACLIVE DO BRASIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

ALL SOLUTIONS MEDICAL PROD. MEDICOS HOSP. LTDA

ANAJU PAPELARIA E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA

ANAJU PAPELARIA E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA

ANMO ANDRE JENSEN E MOEMA SANTOS SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA
APAC ALEXANDRE PAPI ASSESSORIA CONTABIL LTDA

ARCOMEDICAL COMERCIO DE MATERIAL MEDICO HOSPITALAR LTDA - ME
ARCOMEDICAL COMERCIO DE MATERIAL MEDICO HOSPITALAR LTDA - ME
ARKLOK - EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMATICA S.A

ARKLOK - EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMATICA S.A

ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE SAUDE COLETIVA

ATMOSFERA GESTAO E HIGIENIZACAO DE TEXTEIS S.A.

ATUAL.COM LTDA

AUDISA - AUDITORES ASSOCIADOS S/S

AUDISA - AUDITORES ASSOCIADOS S/S

BANCO DO BRASIL - Tarifa Bancaria/més

BD DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA
BDO RCS AUDITORES ASSOCIADOS LTDA

BHIO SUPPLY INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA
BIONEXO S.A.

BIOSCARE COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS MED. HOSPITALARES LTDA

BJE CONTROLE DE PRAGAS E VETORES LTDA

BJE CONTROLE DE PRAGAS E VETORES LTDA

BPS - SOLUCOES OCUPACIONAIS E APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO LTDA

BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA

BRAZ IMPRESS COMERCIO & SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA
BUYSOFT DO BRASIL LTDA

CAFE TRES CORACOES S.A

CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA

CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA

CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS DO BRASIL LTDA

CCRJ AGENCIAMENTO DE TRANSPORTE LTDA

CDI BARRA PRODUTOS IMP E EXP LTDA

CDI BARRA PRODUTOS IMP E EXP LTDA

PAGAMENTO

30/12/2024
05/12/2024
13/12/2024
17/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
18/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
12/12/2024
26/12/2024
13/12/2024
20/12/2024
12/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
11/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
30/12/2024
16/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
05/12/2024
23/12/2024
12/12/2024
17/12/2024

Ndcleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135
cejamrj@cejam.org.br

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

350,00
6.749,98
14.889,88
8.019,66
1.807,86
1.725,00
1.888,60
14.787,10
9.385,00
4.200,00
10.812,00
3.120,00
2.273,78
2.397,45
410,00
73.276,82
2.203,99
227,15
227,15
258,02
2.773,20
756,94
918,28
6.445,73
6.262,70
820,00
820,00
5.850,00
700,91
15.255,40
1.350,00
2.256,00
2.676,78
180,00
15.351,35
442,10
5.974,24
24.036,12

\/ cejam.orqg.br
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40.175.705/0001-64
40.175.705/0001-64
40.178.030/0001-07
07.847.837/0001-10
07.847.837/0001-10
27.609.312/0001-53
61.418.042/0001-31
31.722.537/0001-99
31.722.537/0001-99
12.420.164/0024-43
04.702.137/0001-49
36.325.157/0001-34
44.734.671/0022-86
44.734.671/0022-86
28.181.261/0001-74
28.181.261/0001-74
28.181.261/0001-74
09.626.224/0001-88
35.674.594/0001-09
17.771.867/0001-43
03.951.140/0001-33
03.951.140/0001-33
35.874.528/0001-74
35.874.528/0001-74
04.889.013/0001-14
03.858.899/0001-76
03.858.899/0001-76
53.257.892/0001-77
02.350.357/0001-25
02.350.357/0001-25
33.100.082/0001-03
36.958.273/0001-90
49.623.174/0001-08
13.041.230/0001-40
01.380.327/0001-07
33.863.855/0001-03
50.154.061/0001-81
50.154.061/0001-81
50.154.061/0001-81
15.825.274/0001-97
15.825.274/0001-97
08.231.734/0001-93
20.640.460/0001-91
20.640.460/0001-91
12.946.824/0001-38
12.047.164/0001-53
12.047.164/0001-53
12.646.186/0001-30
28.834.487/0001-27
28.834.487/0001-27
47.454.600/0001-93
28.538.734/0001-48

CElI COMERCIO EXPORTACAO E IMP DE MAT MEDICOS LTDA

CElI COMERCIO EXPORTACAO E IMP DE MAT MEDICOS LTDA

CENTRO DE EST DO INST DE BIOLOGIA ROBERTO ALCANTARA GOMES DA UERJ
CIENTIFICA MEDICA HOSPITALAR LTDA

CIENTIFICA MEDICA HOSPITALAR LTDA

CINE FOTO ILHA LTDA

CIRURGICA FERNANDES C.MAT.CIR.HO.SO. LTDA

CIRURGICA RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTS HOSPITALARES LTDA
CIRURGICA RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTS HOSPITALARES LTDA

CM HOSPITALAR S.A

COPILHA DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAIS E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA
COSTA CAMARGO COM. DE PROD. HOSP. LTDA

CRISTALIA PRODUTOS QUIMICOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

CRISTALIA PRODUTOS QUIMICOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

CTI COR - CENTRO DE TRATAMENTO INTENSIVO LTDA

CTI COR - CENTRO DE TRATAMENTO INTENSIVO LTDA

CTI COR - CENTRO DE TRATAMENTO INTENSIVO LTDA

D J PLASTICOS LTDA - EPP

DATA MIX INFORMATICA E PAPELARIA EIRELI

DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA

DE PAULI COM. REPR. IMPORT. EXPORT. LTDA

DE PAULI COM. REPR. IMPORT. EXPORT. LTDA

DIETFHARMA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

DIETFHARMA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

DISTRILAF DIST DE MED LTDA

DOTCOM DO BRASIL TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMACAO LTDA

DOTCOM DO BRASIL TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMACAO LTDA

DROGARIA NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA DO MARACANA LTDA

E S P VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

E S P VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

E. TAMUSSINO & CIA LTDA

FABRIMED MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA

FALARMAIS SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA

FARMACIA ABDS LTDA EPP

FATOR RH PROGRAMAS DE DESENVOLVIMENTO ORGANIZACIONAL LTDA
FERNANDO ANSELMO SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA

FESTPAN ALIMENTOS IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA

FESTPAN ALIMENTOS IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA

FESTPAN ALIMENTOS IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA

FRIGO COPA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

FRIGO COPA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

FUTURA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA
G VI COMERCIO ATACADISTA DE EMBALAGENS E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA
G VI COMERCIO ATACADISTA DE EMBALAGENS E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA
GASTRO IN SERVICOS MEDICOS EPP

GLOBAL HOSPITALAR IMP. E COMERCIO LTDA

GLOBAL HOSPITALAR IMP. E COMERCIO LTDA

GLOBALVIDA SAUDE EIRELI

GMB COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

GMB COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

GREEN MED DISTRIB E IMPORT DE MEDICAMENTOS E PROD PARA SAUDE LTDA
GRERJ - PROC 00195727020198190001 - JULIANA DA COSTA DA SILVA

13/12/2024
13/12/2024
10/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
27/12/2024
13/12/2024
05/12/2024
27/12/2024
13/12/2024
27/12/2024
13/12/2024
11/12/2024
30/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
20/12/2024
11/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
11/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
30/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
23/12/2024
30/12/2024
27/12/2024
09/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
10/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
17/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
17/12/2024
13/12/2024
06/12/2024

Nucleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135

cejamrj@cejam.org.br
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RS
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RS
R$

1.270,25
8.064,60
2.147,76
6.339,50
1.976,00
220,00
19.486,12
9.893,60
9.910,00
9.234,38
6.174,50
33.360,60
81.387,67
11.041,74
2.618,00
34.886,94
34.886,94
2.650,00
1.825,98
1.287,00
10.193,40
4.039,76
660,00
104,00
2.647,08
1.190,40
358,78
2.308,00
708,74
274,08
4.780,93
2.877,00
4.338,42
1.300,00
2.790,92
1.200,00
369,37
233,29
385,74
1.391,75
535,72
2.041,67
1.620,00
7.670,00
12.669,75
1.146,14
1.028,21
35.000,00
11.134,00
48.868,00
13.833,76
987,43

\/ cejam.org.br
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01.033.306/0001-07
01.033.306/0001-07
32.573.503/0001-42
32.573.503/0001-42
32.573.503/0001-42
32.573.503/0001-42
66.437.831/0001-33
66.437.831/0001-33
17.252.491/0001-60
29.979.036/0001-40
66.518.267/0011-55
03.288.019/0001-73
03.288.019/0001-73
28.447.698/0001-07
05.792.231/0001-07
31.673.254/0010-95
31.673.254/0010-95
31.673.254/0010-95
31.673.254/0010-95
31.673.254/0010-95
31.673.254/0010-95
18.313.334/0001-80
18.313.334/0001-80
02.259.440/0001-93
02.788.411/0002-08
04.514.207/0001-35
60.444.437/0001-46
16.670.085/0998-52
16.670.085/0070-87
03.817.776/0001-97
39.244.167/0001-33
29.791.821/0001-75
29.791.821/0001-75
71.528.137/0001-61
71.528.137/0001-61
71.528.137/0001-61
36.958.637/0001-32
05.343.029/0001-90
05.343.029/0001-90
34.244.259/0001-08
34.244.259/0001-08
00.394.460/0454-04
11.277.643/0001-01
10.363.084/0001-81
44.808.617/0001-03
92.306.257/0007-80
92.306.257/0007-80
12.334.122/0001-01
15.243.937/0001-65
15.243.937/0001-65
28.584.183/0001-59
32.350.180/0001-28

HELP STAR BLUE COM. MAT. HOSP. LTDA

HELP STAR BLUE COM. MAT. HOSP. LTDA

HERLAU ATACADISTA DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
HERLAU ATACADISTA DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
HERLAU ATACADISTA DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
HERLAU ATACADISTA DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

HTS TECNOLOGIA EM SAUDE, COMERCIO, IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAOQ LTDA
HTS TECNOLOGIA EM SAUDE, COMERCIO, IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
IBES - INSTITUTO BRASILEIRO PARA EXCELENCIA EM SAUDE LTDA
INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

Juros e Mora de Fornecedores/Prestadores no més

K&S COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

K&S COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

KATIA MARIA DA SILVA SIMOES 70615098720

KINEMA DA ILHA INFORMATICA E TECNOLOGIA LTDA
LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO B.BRAUN S.A

LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA LTDA
LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E ANATOMIA PATOLOGICA LTDA
LAMBERG MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA

LEVOX COMERCIAL DE FITAS LTDA

LIBEMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE S.A

LOCALIZA RENT A CAR S/A

LOCALIZA RENT A CAR S/A

LOGICA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI EPP

LUMINOS NET TELCOM LTDA

MAGNA INDUSTRIA DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA

MAGNA INDUSTRIA DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA
MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA
MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA
MEDICSYS DO BRASIL SISTEMAS DE INFORMACAO LTDA

MEDKA DISTRIBUIDORA HOSPITALAR LTDA

MEDLEVENSOHN COM REPRES PROD HOSP LTDA
MEDLEVENSOHN COM REPRES PROD HOSP LTDA

MGD RAMOS DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

MGD RAMOS DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

MINISTERIO DA ECONOMIA

MJL COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

MOVTI CLOUD SOLUTIONS S.A.

MRL DO BRASIL IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

MV INFORMATICA NORDESTE LTDA

MV3 COMERCIO, DISTRIB, MANUT E LOCACAO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA
NANTES BRASIL ATACADO E VAREJO LTDA

NANTES BRASIL ATACADO E VAREJO LTDA

NEW VISUAL CONFECCOES LTDA

NOVA LINEA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS EIRELI

11/12/2024
11/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
09/12/2024
23/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
26/12/2024
19/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
06/12/2024
30/12/2024
09/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
23/12/2024
26/12/2024
27/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
27/12/2024
16/12/2024
26/12/2024
09/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
10/12/2024
11/12/2024
19/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
03/12/2024
13/12/2024
19/12/2024
30/12/2024
26/12/2024
13/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
27/12/2024
12/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024

Nucleo Regional Rio de Janeiro

Rua Republica Arabe da Siria, 373 - Salas 206 a 209
Portuguesa - Rio de Janeiro - RJ - CEP: 21931-370

213353-6135

cejamrj@cejam.org.br
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RS
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RS
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
R$
RS
RS

9.827,20
6.473,60
718,75
1.886,40
2.199,58
659,90
7.045,00
3.240,00
1.104,71
4.631,41
22.620,74
296,25
2.278,75
7.620,99
499,90
38.986,52
5.796,00
31.824,00
14.501,50
2.221,84
15.000,00
137.663,41
97.608,95
4.195,32
702,45
855,20
1.136,62
3.503,92
2.198,39
3.400,92
2.100,00
1.280,00
1.280,00
2.928,07
325,61
459,46
1.279,00
9.900,00
11.000,00
901,68
430,28
13.595,36
5.331,11
5.468,34
65.075,15
27.629,60
10.858,39
1.556,00
165,49
641,56
4.752,10
19.823,15

\/ cejam.org.br
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32.350.180/0001-28
01.925.587/0001-02
51.151.880/0001-38
51.151.880/0001-38
06.027.816/0001-95
10.303.487/0001-35
10.303.487/0001-35
10.303.487/0001-35
59.250.290/0001-74
36.236.248/0001-01
36.236.248/0001-01
58.921.792/0001-17
02.881.877/0001-64
30.836.256/0001-02
10.016.209/0001-05
10.016.209/0001-05
05.542.443/0001-28
05.542.443/0001-28
05.050.260/0001-95
05.050.260/0001-95
12.124.627/0001-33
16.677.530/0001-09
16.677.530/0001-09
66.518.267/0045-02
66.518.267/0045-02
01.205.235/0001-82
01.205.235/0001-82
38.345.921/0001-69
38.345.921/0001-69
14.439.086/0001-68
14.439.086/0001-68
14.439.086/0001-68
14.439.086/0001-68
30.257.383/0001-49
30.257.383/0001-49
30.257.383/0001-49
48.967.695/0001-01
50.429.810/0001-36
04.088.208/0049-00
23.530.268/0001-30
23.530.268/0001-30
30.399.805/0001-10
30.399.805/0001-10
17.344.464/0001-18
05.391.212/0001-60
19.791.896/0099-06
19.791.896/0099-06
19.791.896/0099-06
44.143.116/0001-55
27.586.775/0001-47
32.620.794/0001-82
12.227.717/0001-50

NOVA LINEA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS EIRELI
NUTRIC NUTRICIONAL COMERCIO LTDA

NUTRITIVA RJ PRODUTOS NUTRICIONAIS LTDA

NUTRITIVA RJ PRODUTOS NUTRICIONAIS LTDA

OREGON FARMACEUTICA LTDA

PARADA DOS PAES LTDA

PARADA DOS PAES LTDA

PARADA DOS PAES LTDA

PAULO CARNEIRO DE LUCENA ME

PHIGEL FORNECEDORA DE COMESTIVEIS LTDA

PHIGEL FORNECEDORA DE COMESTIVEIS LTDA

PLANISA PLANEJAMENTO E ORGANIZACAO DE INSTITUICOES DE SAUDE LTDA
POLAR FIX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
POLITEC DEDETIZADORA, SERVICOS E MEIO AMBIENTE LTDA
PRESTEK NET INFORMATICA LTDA

PRESTEK NET INFORMATICA LTDA

PRO - SERH CONSULTORIA E DESENVOLVIMENTO LTDA

PRO - SERH CONSULTORIA E DESENVOLVIMENTO LTDA
PROCARE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
PROCARE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

PWS TECNOLOGIA LTDA EPP

RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO LTDA

RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO LTDA

REEMBOLSO CONDUCAO / TIAGO VELLOSO - TAXI

REEMBOLSO PASSAGEM / TIAGO VELLOSO - GOL LINHAS AEREAS
REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

REGIAO RIO IMOVEIS LTDA

RIO MEAT DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

RIO MEAT DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

RIOTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LESTE LTDA

RIOTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LESTE LTDA

RIOTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LESTE LTDA

RIOTEL TELECOMUNICACOES LESTE LTDA

RM MISSELLI DUTRA ESTOFADOR

RM MISSELLI DUTRA ESTOFADOR

RM MISSELLI DUTRA ESTOFADOR

SANTA RITA COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

SAPRA LANDAUER SERVICO DE ASSESSORIA E PROTECAO RADIOLOGICA LTDA
SEM PARAR INSTITUICAO DE PAGAMENTO LTDA

SKY MED COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

SKY MED COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA E COMERCIO EIRELI

STARBAND COMERCIO E SISTEMAS DE IDENTIFICACAO DE PUBLICO LTDA
SUPER PRODUTOS DESCARTAVEIS LTDA

SUPERGASBRAS ENERGIA LTDA

SUPERGASBRAS ENERGIA LTDA

SUPERGASBRAS ENERGIA LTDA

SUPPLY COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO DE SUTURAS E MEDICAMENTOS LTDA
TABELIONATO DO 1 OFICIO DE PROTESTO DE TITULOS DO RJ

TCS - TECNOLOGIA COMPARTILHADA S.A

TEC NIT INSTALACAO, MANUTENCAO E REPAROS

27/12/2024
23/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
13/12/2024
02/12/2024
16/12/2024
27/12/2024
11/12/2024
13/12/2024
27/12/2024
10/12/2024
13/12/2024
27/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
27/12/2024
05/12/2024
30/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
05/12/2024
05/12/2024
10/12/2024
27/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
13/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
10/12/2024
13/12/2024
27/12/2024
05/12/2024
09/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
03/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
11/12/2024
27/12/2024
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS

5.813,50
126,00
6.482,64
7.390,80
4.376,70
2.977,95
4.238,32
3.150,28
2.880,00
8.557,36
6.945,20
3.296,78
126,37
2.173,00
3.440,00
1.169,00
4.844,29
386,61
815,00
1.800,00
5.715,54
83,54
4.461,80
32,37
273,88
2.011,27
2.035,34
15.418,60
8.742,25
1.200,00
800,00
311,25
207,50
400,00
775,00
775,00
2.238,50
332,53
2.824,68
1.971,21
11.057,92
298,11
190,13
766,50
48.775,61
6.825,86
7.735,97
6.712,09
11.188,12
1.982,66
841,10
3.600,00
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CEJAM

33.518.624/0001-54
02.558.157/0014-87
02.558.157/0014-87
06.177.615/0001-74
06.177.615/0001-74
06.177.615/0001-74
82.373.077/0002-52
35.404.141/0001-54
35.404.141/0001-54
35.404.141/0001-54
44.152.616/0001-53
00.086.616/0001-27
18.283.401/0001-61
13.562.076/0001-52
48.812.791/0001-80
13.123.772/0002-43
04.020.662/0001-84
22.860.037/0001-22
22.860.037/0001-22
73.251.100/0001-64
73.251.100/0001-64
30.450.803/0001-09

TOTAL PAGO

TECHANAYV SOLUCOES EM EQUIP E COMERCIO ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA LTDA

TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.

TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.

THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

THA E THI FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA

TOTVS LARGE ENTERPRISE TECNOLOGIA S.A

UNIAO DOS SUCOS ATACADO E ALIMENTOS EIRELI

UNIAO DOS SUCOS ATACADO E ALIMENTOS EIRELI

UNIAO DOS SUCOS ATACADO E ALIMENTOS EIRELI

UP DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

UTN UNIDADE DE TRATAMENTO NEFROLOGICO E SERVICOS LTDA
V.H & M PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA LTDA ME

VALLOO BENEFICIOS LTDA

VANGUARDA INFORMATICA E ELETRONICOS LTDA
VERTICAL RJ SOLUCOES PARA SAUDE LTDA

VISIONFLEX SOLUCOES GRAFICAS LTDA

W J RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
W J RITSON COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
W SILVA ARTE GRAFICA LTDA

W SILVA ARTE GRAFICA LTDA

ZAMMI INSTRUMENTAL LTDA

30/12/2024
17/12/2024
17/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
17/12/2024
23/12/2024
11/12/2024
12/12/2024
27/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
20/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
13/12/2024
30/12/2024
10/12/2024
26/12/2024
12/12/2024
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RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

686,67
367,92
59,40
971,67
135,00
2.283,60
7.462,88
1.727,30
2.244,80
1.335,60
18.936,50
110.423,91
5.989,70
1.268,00
630,00
37.928,00
800,00
10.708,70
940,00
345,60
15.727,50
5.880,00

RS 1.775.132,56
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